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Questions  Responses Settings
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Accepting responses .
Summary Question Individual

Who has responded?

ankiacchu@gmail.com
sharathpatil774@gmail.com
iswathiswa8@gmail.com
sampadarm1234@gmail.com

priyaramrsdpp1904@gmail.com

binduparulli7@gmail.com
meghagraj18118@gmail.com
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Enter your Email ID

16 responses

sampadarm1234@gmail.com
Masooddhankwala95@gmail.com
priyaramrsdpp1904@gmail.com
hrpallavi18@gmail.com
mahammayidprabhu@gmail.com
Shamanthbesur@gmail.com
nbyraply@gmail.com
binduparulli7@gmail.com

ankiacchu@gmail.com

Enter your Mobile Number

16 responses

9972179256
9591160871
8861380862
9611722071
08088962018
7892227658
+919108387269
6362866079

7026816096
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Section A : Feedback on Faculty

VI Sem B.Com

Principles and Practice of Audit - Ms. Ayesha Siddqua

1. Impart of Knowledge |D Copy
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3. Time Management

16 responses

|_|:| Copy
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4. Class Discipline |_|:| Copy
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0
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5. How much of syllabus was covered in the class ?

16 responses

]

® 8510 100%
® 70 to 84%
@ 55t0 69%
@ 30t054%
@ Below 30%
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|_|:| Copy
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6. How well did the faculty prepare for the classes ? I_D Copy

16 responses

@ Thoroughly

@ Satisfactorily

@ Poorly

@ Indifferently

@ Won't teach at all

7. How well was the faculty able to communicate topics ? |_|:| Copy

16 responses

@ Always effective
@ Sometimes effective
@ Just satisfactorily

@ generally ineffective
@ Very poor communication

8. The faculty approach to teaching can best be described as LD Copy

16 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very good
@ good
® Fair
@ Poor
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9. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the faculty. I_D Copy

@ Always fair

@ Usually fair

@ Sometimes unfair
@ Usually unfair

10. Was your performance of internal assessments discussed with you ? |_|:| Copy

16 responses

16 responses

@ Every time

@ Usually

@ Occasionally/Sometimes
ez @ Rarely

@ Never

11. Faculty informs you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and |_|:| Copy
program outcomes.
@ Every time
@ Usally
@ Occassionally/Sometimes
0,
18.8% ® Rarely
@ Never
188%
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12. The faculty illustrate the concepts through examples and applications |_|:| Copy

16 responses

@ Every time
@ Usally
@ Occassionally/Sometimes

@ Rarely
@ Never

13. The faculty identifies your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of |D Copy
challenges.

16 responses

@ Fully

@ Reasonably
@ Partially

@ Slightly

@ Unable to

14. Faculty is able to identify your weakness and help you to overcome them. |D Copy

@ Everytime

@ Usally

@ Occasionally/ Sometimes
HEHEE0 @ Rarely

@ Never

16 responses
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15. Faculty encourages you to participate in extra curricular activities @ Copy

16 responses

@ Strongly agree
® Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

Section A : Feedback on Faculty

VI Sem B.Com

Soft Skills for Business - Mr Abhishek S

1. Impart of Knowledge ID Copy
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0.0
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2. Hold on Subject IO copy
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4. Class Discipline |D Copy
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10.0
75
5.0
25
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0((|)%) 0(?%) 0(?%) * 0((|)%) 0(?%)
0.0
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5. How much of syllabus was covered in the class ? |_|:| Copy

16 responses

® 851t0 100%
® 70 to 84%
@ 5510 69%
@ 30t054%
@ Below 30%

6. How well did the faculty prepare for the classes ? LD Copy

16 responses

@ Thoroughly

@ Satisfactorily

@ Poorly

@ Indifferently

@ Won't teach at all

7. How well was the faculty able to communicate topics ? IEI Copy

@ Always effective

@ Sometimes effective

@ Just satisfactorily

@ generally ineffective
‘ @ Very poor communication

16 responses
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8. The faculty approach to teaching can best be described as I_D Copy

16 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very good
@ good
® Fair
@ Poor

9. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the faculty. |_D Copy

16 responses

@ Always fair

@ Usually fair

@ Sometimes unfair
@ Usually unfair

@ Unfair

10. Was your performance of internal assessments discussed with you ? |_|:| Copy

16 responses

@ Every time
@ Usually
@ Occasionally/Sometimes

@ Rarely
@ Never
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11. Faculty informs you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and |_|:| Copy
program outcomes.

16 responses

@ Every time

@ Usally

@ Occassionally/Sometimes
@ Rarely

@ Never

12. The faculty illustrate the concepts through examples and applications |_|:| Copy

16 responses

@ Every time

@ Usally

@ Occassionally/Sometimes
@ Rarely

@ Never

13. The faculty identifies your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of |_|:| Copy
challenges.

16 responses

@ Fully

@ Reasonably
@ Partially

@ Slightly

@ Unable to
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14. Faculty is able to identify your weakness and help you to overcome them. |D Copy

16 responses

@ Everytime
@ Usally
@ Occasionally/ Sometimes

@ Rarely
@ Never

15. Faculty encourages you to participate in extra curricular activities |D Copy

16 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

Feedback

Section A : Feedback on Faculty

VI Sem B.Com

Elements of Cost Accounting - Mr. Sathish V
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1. Impart of Knowledge ID Copy

16 responses
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2. Hold on Subject |D Copy
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4. Class Discipline |_|:| Copy

16 responses
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4
2 (12.5%)
2 1(6.3%)
0 (?%) 0 (?%) 0 (?%) 0 ((l)%) 0 (?%) 0 (?%)
0
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5. How much of syllabus was covered in the class ? @ Copy

16 responses

® 3851t0 100%
@® 700 84%
@ 55 to 69%
@® 30t054%
@ Below 30%

&

6. How well did the faculty prepare for the classes ? IEI Copy

16 responses

@ Thoroughly

@ Satisfactorily

@ Poorly

@ Indifferently

@ Won't teach at all
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7. How well was the faculty able to communicate topics ? I_D Copy

16 responses

@ Always effective

@ Sometimes effective

@ Just satisfactorily

@ generally ineffective

@ Very poor communication

8. The faculty approach to teaching can best be described as |_D Copy

16 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very good
@ good
® Fair
@ Poor

9. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the faculty. |_|:| Copy

16 responses

@ Always fair

@ Usually fair

@ Sometimes unfair
@ Usually unfair

@ Unfair
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10. Was your performance of internal assessments discussed with you ? |_|:| Copy

16 responses

@ Every time
@ Usually
@ Occasionally/Sometimes

@ Rarely
@ Never

11. Faculty informs you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and |D Copy
program outcomes.

16 responses

@ Every time

@ Usally

@ Occassionally/Sometimes
@ Rarely

@ Never

12. The faculty illustrate the concepts through examples and applications |D Copy

16 responses

@ Every time

@ Usally

@ Occassionally/Sometimes
® Rarely

@ Never
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13. The faculty identifies your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of |_|:| Copy
challenges.

16 responses

@ Fully

@ Reasonably
@ Partially

@ Slightly

@ Unable to

&

14. Faculty is able to identify your weakness and help you to overcome them. |_|:| Copy

16 responses

@ Everytime

@ Usally

@ Occasionally/ Sometimes
@ Rarely

@ Never

15. Faculty encourages you to participate in extra curricular activities |D Copy

16 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

Feedback

Section A : Feedback on Faculty
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VI Sem B.Com

Management Accounting - Mr. Vinay Kumar K S

1. Impart of Knowledge @ Copy
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3. Time Management
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|_|:| Copy
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6. How well did the faculty prepare for the classes ? I_D Copy

16 responses

@ Thoroughly

@ Satisfactorily

@ Poorly

@ Indifferently

@ Won't teach at all

7. How well was the faculty able to communicate topics ? |_|:| Copy

16 responses

@ Always effective
@ Sometimes effective
@ Just satisfactorily

@ generally ineffective
@ Very poor communication

8. The faculty approach to teaching can best be described as LD Copy

@ Excellent

@ Very good
18.8% ® good
aR
‘ @ Poor

16 responses

18.8%
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9. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the faculty. I_D Copy

16 responses

@ Always fair

@ Usually fair

@ Sometimes unfair
@ Usually unfair

@ Unfair
10. Was your performance of internal assessments discussed with you ? |_|:| Copy
16 responses

@ Every time

@ Usually

@ Occasionally/Sometimes

® Rarely
@ Never

11. Faculty informs you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and |_|:| Copy
program outcomes.

16 responses

@ Every time
@ Usally
@ Occassionally/Sometimes

® Rarely
@ Never
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12. The faculty illustrate the concepts through examples and applications |_|:| Copy

16 responses

@ Every time
® Usally
@ Occassionally/Sometimes

@ Rarely
@ Never

13. The faculty identifies your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of |_|:| Copy
challenges.

16 responses

@ Fully

@ Reasonably
@ Partially

@ Slightly

@ Unable to

14. Faculty is able to identify your weakness and help you to overcome them. |_|:| Copy

16 responses

@ Everytime

@ Usally

@ Occasionally/ Sometimes
® Rarely

@ Never
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15. Faculty encourages you to participate in extra curricular activities |_|:| Copy

16 responses

@ Strongly agree
® Agree
@ Neutral

@ Disagree
@ Strongly disagree

Feedback

Section A : Feedback on Faculty

VI Sem B.Com

Income Tax - Ms, Praveen B

1. Impart of Knowledge ID Copy
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2(12|.5%) 2(12|.5%)
2
1 (6.3%) 1(6.3%) 1 (6.3%) 1 (6.3%)
0 (0%) 0(0%) 0 (0%)
0 | |
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
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2. Hold on Subject

16 responses

FeedBack VI Sem B.Com - Google Forms

@ Copy
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3
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2
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1
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0 | | |
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3. Time Management |D Copy
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6
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4. Class Discipline |D Copy
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6
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5. How much of syllabus was covered in the class ?

16 responses

L

6. How well did the faculty prepare for the classes ?

16 responses

|l

7. How well was the faculty able to communicate topics ?

16 responses

|_|:| Copy

® 851t0 100%
® 70 to 84%
@ 55t0 69%
@ 30t054%
@ Below 30%

|_|:| Copy

@ Thoroughly

@ Satisfactorily

@ Poorly

@ Indifferently

@ Won't teach at all

|_|:| Copy

@ Always effective

@ Sometimes effective

@ Just satisfactorily

@ generally ineffective

@ Very poor communication
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8. The faculty approach to teaching can best be described as I_D Copy

9. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the faculty. |_|:| Copy

@ Always fair

@ Usually fair

@ Sometimes unfair

@ Usually unfair
A @ Unfair

10. Was your performance of internal assessments discussed with you ? LD Copy

16 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very good
@ good
® Fair
@ Poor

16 responses

16 responses

@ Every time
@ Usually
@ Occasionally/Sometimes

@ Rarely
@ Never
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11. Faculty informs you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and |_|:| Copy
program outcomes.

16 responses

@ Every time

@ Usally

@ Occassionally/Sometimes
@ Rarely

@ Never

12. The faculty illustrate the concepts through examples and applications |_|:| Copy

@ Every time

@ Usally

@ Occassionally/Sometimes
18.8% @ Rarely

@ Never

13. The faculty identifies your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of |_|:| Copy
challenges.

16 responses

16 responses

@ Fully

@ Reasonably
@ Partially

@ Slightly

@ Unable to
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14. Faculty is able to identify your weakness and help you to overcome them. |_|:| Copy

16 responses

@ Everytime

18.8% @ Usally
@ Occasionally/ Sometimes
@ Rarely

’ @ Never

15. Faculty encourages you to participate in extra curricular activities |D Copy

16 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree
@ Neutral

@ Disagree
@ Strongly disagree

Feedback

Section A : Feedback on Faculty

VI Sem B.Com

Quantitative Techniques - Mr. Mohan D
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1. Impart of Knowledge ID Copy

16 responses

8 8
(50%)
6
4 3(18.8%)
2 (12.5%)
2 1(6.3%) 1(6.3%) 1(6.3%)
0(0%) 0(0%) 0 (0%)

0 | | |

0 1 2

2. Hold on Subject |D Copy

16 responses

6

5(31.3%) g5nio%)
4

2 (12.5%)
2
1(6.3%) 1(6.3%) 1(6.3%)
0((|)%) 0(?%) 0(<|)%) 0((|)%) 0((|)%)
0
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3. Time Management |D Copy
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1 (6.3%)
0 (0%) 0(?%) 0 (0%) 0(?%)

0 | |
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4. Class Discipline |_|:| Copy

16 responses

8

6

4

2 (12.5%) 2 (12.5%) 2 (12.5%)
2 1(6.3%) 1(6.3%)
0 (?%) 0 (?%) 0 (?%) 0 ((l)%) i 0 ((l)%)
0
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

5. How much of syllabus was covered in the class ? LD Copy

16 responses

® 3851t0 100%
@® 70t0 84%
@ 55 to 69%
@ 30t054%
@ Below 30%

6. How well did the faculty prepare for the classes ? IEI Copy

16 responses

@ Thoroughly

@ Satisfactorily

@ Poorly

@ Indifferently

@ Won't teach at all
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7. How well was the faculty able to communicate topics ? I_D Copy

16 responses

@ Always effective

@ Sometimes effective

@ Just satisfactorily

@ generally ineffective

@ Very poor communication

8. The faculty approach to teaching can best be described as |_|:| Copy

16 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very good
@ good
® Fair
@ Poor

9. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the faculty. LD Copy

16 responses

@ Always fair

@ Usually fair

@ Sometimes unfair
@ Usually unfair

@ Unfair
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10. Was your performance of internal assessments discussed with you ? |_|:| Copy

16 responses

@ Every time
@ Usually
@ Occasionally/Sometimes

@ Rarely
@ Never

11. Faculty informs you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and |_|:| Copy
program outcomes.

16 responses

@ Every time

@ Usally

@ Occassionally/Sometimes
@ Rarely

@ Never

12. The faculty illustrate the concepts through examples and applications |_|:| Copy

16 responses

@ Every time
@ Usally
@ Occassionally/Sometimes

® Rarely
@ Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/19wXPv5QV95cwaiVe10yHvXxZvcosBox5b8-EXxbMI-E/edit#responses 33/55
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13. The faculty identifies your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of |_|:| Copy

challenges.
@ Fully
@ Reasonably
@ Partially
e @ Slightly
’A @ Unable to

14. Faculty is able to identify your weakness and help you to overcome them. |_|:| Copy

16 responses

16 responses

@ Everytime

@ Usally

@ Occasionally/ Sometimes
@ Rarely

@ Never

15. Faculty encourages you to participate in extra curricular activities |_|:| Copy

16 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

Feedback

Section A : Feedback on Faculty
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VI Sem B.Com

International Financial Reporting Standards - Mr. Rudramuni P B

1. Impart of Knowledge |D Copy

16 responses

15

10

5

2 (12.5%) 2 (12.5%)
0(c|)%) 0(?°A) 0(c|)%) 0(?%) 0(c|>%) 0(?%) 0(c|>%) 0(?%)
0
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

2. Hold on Subject |D Copy

16 responses

15

10

2 (12.5%) 2 (12.5%)

0 (0%) 0((|)%) 0 (0%) 0((|)%) 0(0%) 0(0%) 0 (0%) 0((|)%)

o — | | | | |
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
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3. Time Management

16 responses

15

10

0(?%) 0((|)%) 0(c|>%) 0((|)%) 0(?%) 0((|)%) 0(?%) 0((|)%)
0

2 (12.5%) 2 (12.5%)

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

4. Class Discipline
16 responses
10.0
7.5
5.0
25

0(<|)%) 0((|)%) 0(<|)%) 0(c|>%) 0(<|)%) 0(c|>%) 0(<|)%) 0(c|>%)
0.0

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

5. How much of syllabus was covered in the class ?

16 responses

® 385 to 100%
® 70to0 84%
@ 55to 69%

@ 30t054%
@ Below 30%

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/19wXPv5QV95cwaiVe10yHvXxZvcosBox5b8-EXxbMI-E/edit#responses

@ Copy

10

@ Copy
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6. How well did the faculty prepare for the classes ? |_|:| Copy

16 responses

@ Thoroughly

@ Satisfactorily

@ Poorly

@ Indifferently

@ Won't teach at all

7. How well was the faculty able to communicate topics ? ||_:| Copy

16 responses

@ Always effective

@ Sometimes effective

@ Just satisfactorily

@ generally ineffective

@ Very poor communication

8. The faculty approach to teaching can best be described as |_|:| Copy

16 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very good
@ good
® Fair
@ Poor
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9. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the faculty. |_|:| Copy

16 responses

@ Always fair

@ Usually fair

@ Sometimes unfair
@ Usually unfair

@ Unfair

10. Was your performance of internal assessments discussed with you ? |D Copy

16 responses

@ Every time
@ Usually
@ Occasionally/Sometimes

® Rarely
@ Never

11. Faculty informs you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and |_|:| Copy
program outcomes.

16 responses

@ Every time
@ Usally
@ Occassionally/Sometimes

® Rarely
@ Never
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12. The faculty illustrate the concepts through examples and applications |_|:| Copy

16 responses

@ Every time
@ Usally
@ Occassionally/Sometimes

@ Rarely
@ Never

13. The faculty identifies your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of |D Copy
challenges.

16 responses

@ Fully
@ Reasonably
@ Partially

@ Slightly
@ Unable to

14. Faculty is able to identify your weakness and help you to overcome them. |D Copy

16 responses

@ Everytime

@ Usally

@ Occasionally/ Sometimes
® Rarely

@ Never

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/19wXPv5QV95cwaiVe10yHvXxZvcosBox5b8-EXxbMI-E/edit#responses 39/55
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15. Faculty encourages you to participate in extra curricular activities |D Copy

16 responses

@ Strongly agree
® Agree
@ Neutral

@ Disagree
@ Strongly disagree

Section A : Feedback on Faculty

VI Sem B.Com

Business Statistics - Mr. Krishna M M

1. Impart of Knowledge ID Copy

16 responses
10.0

7.5

5.0
3 (18.8%)

2 (12.59
o5 (12.5%)
1 (6.3%)

1(6.3%)

0 (0%) 0((|)%) 0 (0%) 0((|)%) 0 (0%) 0((|)%)

00 | | |
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
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2. Hold on Subject

16 responses

FeedBack VI Sem B.Com - Google Forms

10.0
10
75
5.0
3 (18.8%)
2 (12.5%)
2.5
1(6.3%)
0(0%) 0(0%) 0(0%) 0(0%) 0(0%) 0 (0%)
0o ] | | | | |
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
3. Time Management @ Copy
16 responses
15
11 (68.8%)
10
5 3 (18.8%)
2 (12.5%)
0((|)%) 0(?%) 0(<|)%) 0((|>%) 0((|)%) 0((|)%) 0((|)%) 0((|)%)
0
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
4. Class Discipline |D Copy
16 responses
15
11 (68.8%)
10
5 3 (18.8%)
2(12|.5%)
0((|)%) 0(?%) 0((|)%) 0(?%) 0((|)%) 0(?%) 0((|)%) 0(?%)
0
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/19wXPv5QV95cwaiVe10yHvXxZvcosBox5b8-EXxbMI-E/edit#responses

41/55
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5. How much of syllabus was covered in the class ?

16 responses

100%

6. How well did the faculty prepare for the classes ?

16 responses

7. How well was the faculty able to communicate topics ?

16 responses

&

FeedBack VI Sem B.Com - Google Forms

|_|:| Copy

® 851t0 100%
® 70 to 84%
@ 55t0 69%
@ 30t054%
@ Below 30%

LD Copy

@ Thoroughly

@ Satisfactorily

@ Poorly

@ Indifferently

@ Won't teach at all

@ Copy

@ Always effective

@ Sometimes effective

@ Just satisfactorily

@ generally ineffective

@ Very poor communication
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8. The faculty approach to teaching can best be described as I_D Copy

I‘liilliii‘|||":iiay

9. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the faculty. |_D Copy

16 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very good
@ good
® Fair
@ Poor

16 responses

@ Always fair
@ Usually fair
@ Sometimes unfair

@ Usually unfair

@ Unfair
10. Was your performance of internal assessments discussed with you ? LD Copy
16 responses

@ Every time

@ Usually

@ Occasionally/Sometimes

@ Rarely
@ Never
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11. Faculty informs you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and |_|:| Copy
program outcomes.

16 responses

@ Every time

@ Usally

@ Occassionally/Sometimes
@ Rarely

@ Never

12. The faculty illustrate the concepts through examples and applications |_|:| Copy

16 responses

@ Every time
@ Usally
@ Occassionally/Sometimes

@ Rarely
@ Never

13. The faculty identifies your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of |_|:| Copy
challenges.

16 responses

@ Fully

@ Reasonably
@ Partially

@ Slightly

@ Unable to
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14. Faculty is able to identify your weakness and help you to overcome them. |_|:| Copy

16 responses

@ Everytime
@ Usally
@ Occasionally/ Sometimes

@ Rarely
@ Never

15. Faculty encourages you to participate in extra curricular activities |_|:| Copy

16 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

Suggestions/Remarks-

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/19wXPv5QV95cwaiVe10yHvXxZvcosBox5b8-EXxbMI-E/edit#responses 45/55
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If any Suggestions/Remarks-

8 responses

No

Kindly maintain cleanliness in washrooms and kindly listen to the problems of students especially when the
topic is about freshers day and other functions

Ntg
Please give us farewell that's the only suggestion | can give!

The placements could be arranged and organized in a better way, the teachers should be allocated their
teaching subjects according to their strength and knowledge. There were a lot of instance where the teaching
process could have been creative. We were promised for a training period and industrial visit which didn't
happen. The subjects and course should have been programmed for more practical aspects. Time wasn't
used very productively. Overall, the college dint meet the expectation that it as created outside.

Change the lecture for Income tax

Curricular and co curricular activities should be done and every year farewell also they have to let the student <

1. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit |D Copy
opportunities for students.

16 responses

@ Regularly

@ Often
Sometimes

@ Rarely

@ Never
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2. The teaching and mentoring process in the institution facilitates you in cognitive, |_|:| Copy
social and emotional growth.

16 responses

@ significantly
@ Very well
18.8% @ Moderately
@ Marginally
' @ Never
3. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. |_|:| Copy

16 responses

@ Strongly agree
® Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

4. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you |_D Copy

@ Every time

@ Usally

@ Occassionally/Sometimes
® Rarely

@ Never

16 responses
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5. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and |_|:| Copy
continuous quality improvement of teaching learning process

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree
@ Neutral
18.8% @ Disagree
@ Strongly disagree

6. The institution/faculty use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, |_|:| Copy
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning
experiences.

16 responses

16 responses

@ To a great extent
@ Moderate

@ Some what
@ Very little
@ Not at all

7. Efforts are made by the institution/faculty to inculcate soft skills, life skills and |_|:| Copy
employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

16 responses

@ To a great extent
@ Moderate
@ Some what

@ Very little
@ Not at all

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/19wXPv5QV95cwaiVe10yHvXxZvcosBox5b8-EXxbMI-E/edit#responses 48/55



5/7/22, 4:29 PM FeedBack VI Sem B.Com - Google Forms

8. What percentage of faculty use ICT tools such as LCD projectors, multimedia etc. |_|:| Copy

while teaching
@ Above 90%
@ 70 to 89%
® 50 to 69%
@ 30 to 49%
' @ Below 29%

9. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in the institution is very good |_|:| Copy

16 responses

16 responses

@ Strongly agree
® Agree
@ Neutral

@ Disagree
@ Strongly disagree
18.8%
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10. Give three observation/suggestions to improve the overall teaching-learning experience in the
institution.

9 responses

No
No suggestions
Give importance to every students for curricular activities

1.Giving equal importance to all
2.conducting co- curricular activities
3.conducting some activities apart from education

Use new technologies And use projector that will
Be more effective and please give time for sports and extra curriculum activities

1. Educating on more current changes in industry for teachers as well as students. Teachers shouldn't be
burdened just by college works, they should be given sufficient time for preparing for classes and updating to
current trends.

2. We were asked to fill forms for mentors but not even one single day we had a session or mentorship
programme from the respective mentors

~ .

1. Content of the syllabus is up-to-date LD Copy

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree
Neutral
@ Agree
@ Strongly agree

16 responses
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2. Content of each unit is relevant to its title I_D Copy

16 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ Neutral

@ Agree

@ Strongly agree

3. Sequence of the syllabus is in proper order |_D Copy

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree
@ Neutral
18.8% ® Agree
‘ @ Strongly agree

4. Content of the syllabus has covered advanced aspects of the subject LD Copy

16 responses

16 responses

@ Strongly disagree
43.8% @ Disagree

@ Neutral

@ Agree

@ Strongly agree

W
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5. Content of the syllabus is helpful to take up entrepreneurial activity |_|:| Copy

16 responses

@ Strongly disagree
43.8% @ Disagree

4

@ Agree
@ Strongly agree
6. The course curriculum comes handy in facing competitive exams |_|:| Copy

16 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ Neutral

® Agree

@ Strongly agree

7. Content of the curriculum is more application-oriented LD Copy

16 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ Neutral

@ Agree

@ Strongly agree
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8. The design of the syllabus gives scope for employability skills as excepted by job |_|:| Copy
market.

16 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ Neutral

@ Agree

@ Strongly agree

9. Design of the syllabus serves both need and choice based earning capabilities |_|:| Copy

16 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ Neutral

@ Agree

@ Strongly agree

10. The syllabus addresses social issues and motivates to find solutions |_|:| Copy

16 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ Neutral

® Agree

@ Strongly agree
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11. The content of the curriculum enhances ethical and moral values I_D Copy

16 responses

@ Strongly disagree

@ Disagree
@ Neutral
@ Agree
@ Strongly agree
188%
12. The curriculum helps to enhance the overall personality of the student |_|:| Copy

16 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ Neutral

® Agree

@ Strongly agree

N 4

13. Add-on programs/certificate courses offered are as per industry expectations LD Copy

16 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree
@ Neutral

@ Agree
@ Strongly agree
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13. Any suggestions

5 responses

No
No suggestions
This time we didn’'t got many opportunities

To adopt industrialists learning tools like SAP and R and updated the syllabus to the current job requirements

Nothing
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